Page 1/3
L3TSB • Rev. 23/9/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Watts (W) 42 - 62
Lumen output (lm) 4 818 - 6 140

Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
L3TSB
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Part
number
Type
PF-DWK-1X4 Drywall kit for 1x4
PF-DWK-2X2 Drywall kit for 2x2
PF-DWK-2X4 Drywall kit for 2x4
CAS905-1X4 Surface kit for troffer led 1x4
CAS905-2X2 Surface kit for troffer led 2x2
CAS905-2X4 Surface kit for troffer led 2x4
1' x 4' 1' x 4'
2' x 2' et 2' x 4'
2' x 2' 2' x 4'
22-7/8"
23-7/8"
23-7/8"
47-7/8"
6"
20"
47-7/8"
11-7/8"
3-5/8"
 10-7/8"
DIMENSIONS
CROSS SECTION VIEW BASE VIEW
L3TSB L
Series Size Lens Lamp type
Lumen package
(lm)
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Options
L3TSB 1 - 1' x 4' Blank -
O -
K12 0.1"
(standard)
Opal
L - LED S2A - 4880   (42 W) A -
W -
H -
120
120-277
347
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM2-
DALI -
Line voltage dimming,
driver 120 V
Digital adressable lighting
interface driver1
2 - 2' x 2' S2A - 4818   (42 W)
4-  2' x 4' S1A -
S2A -
4860   (42 W)
6140   (62 W)
1 Available only in 120 V and 1'x4' size.
Page 3/3
L3TSB • Rev. 23/9/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.